T A B U L A T I O N O F B I D S
PROJECT: Asphalt Pavement Preservation, Resurfacing, and
Reconstruction at Various Locations
PROJECT NO.: STP-0700(089)
NET LENGTH: Area 3
ISLAND: Kauai
DISTRICT: Area 3
TYPE CODE: 05-4R
DATE ADVERTISED: November 3, 2022
BID OPENED: December 8, 2022
COMPLETION TIME: One Year
APPROX.
ITEM NO. ITEM QUANTITY UNIT USED UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
201.0100 Clearing and Grubbing FA FA $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 N/A N/A $50,000.00 $50,000.00
209.0100 Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP FA FA $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 N/A N/A $100,000.00 $100,000.00
301.0100 Hot Mix Asphalt Base Course(up to 6” thickness) 6,225 TN $189.00 $1,176,525.00 $237.50 $1,478,437.50 $220.00 $1,369,500.00 N/A N/A $180.00 $1,120,500.00
301.0102 Hot Mix Asphalt Base Course (greater than 6" up to 12" 12,548 TN $195.00 $2,446,860.00 $237.50 $2,980,150.00 $235.00 $2,948,780.00 N/A N/A $180.00 $2,258,640.00
thickness)
401.0400 HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV (up to 3" thickness) 6,412 TN $205.00 $1,314,460.00 $272.00 $1,744,064.00 $235.00 $1,506,820.00 N/A N/A $250.00 $1,603,000.00
401.0402 HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV (greater than 3" up to 6" thickness) 12,300 TN $204.00 $2,509,200.00 $272.00 $3,345,600.00 $275.00 $3,382,500.00 N/A N/A $250.00 $3,075,000.00
401.0410 PMA Pavement, Mix No. IV PG 64E-22 16,362 TN $245.00 $4,008,690.00 $304.00 $4,974,048.00 $270.00 $4,417,740.00 N/A N/A $300.00 $4,908,600.00
401.0500 HMA Pavement, Mix No. V Leveling 12,938 TN $212.00 $2,742,856.00 $247.00 $3,195,686.00 $280.00 $3,622,640.00 N/A N/A $300.00 $3,881,400.00
401.0900 Pavement Smoothness Incentive Allow Allow $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 N/A N/A $100,000.00 $100,000.00
401.0910 Third-Party Profile Testing and Equipment Allow Allow $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 N/A N/A $20,000.00 $20,000.00
401.0920 Third-Party Dispute Resolution Profile Testing Allow Allow $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 N/A N/A $20,000.00 $20,000.00
404.0100 Slurry Seal 218,640 SY $13.60 $2,973,504.00 $13.00 $2,842,320.00 $13.10 $2,864,184.00 N/A N/A $13.30 $2,907,912.00
408.0100 Crack Seal – Less than 1/2" 27,500 LF $5.50 $151,250.00 $5.05 $138,875.00 $10.50 $288,750.00 N/A N/A $10.60 $291,500.00
408.0200 Crack Seal – 1/2" to 3/4" 27,500 LF $5.50 $151,250.00 $5.15 $141,625.00 $6.50 $178,750.00 N/A N/A $10.60 $291,500.00
414.0110 Excavation of Weakened Pavement Areas 8,508 CY $137.00 $1,165,596.00 $125.00 $1,063,500.00 $165.00 $1,403,820.00 N/A N/A $140.00 $1,191,120.00
Sheet No. 1 of 4 Sheets
HIGHWAYS DIVISION
STATE OF HAWAII
Grace Pacific LLC Hi'ilawe Construction, Jas W. Glover Road Builders Corporation* DEPARTMENT OF
LLC TRANSPORTATION
T A B U L A T I O N O F B I D S
PROJECT: Asphalt Pavement Preservation, Resurfacing, and
Reconstruction at Various Locations
PROJECT NO.: STP-0700(089)
NET LENGTH: Area 3
ISLAND: Kauai
DISTRICT: Area 3
TYPE CODE: 05-4R
DATE ADVERTISED: November 3, 2022
BID OPENED: December 8, 2022
COMPLETION TIME: One Year